8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM

11:30AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
4:30 PM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:000 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GLENARDEN ACTIVITIES
WEEK OF MARCH 24, 2024
Please note that all activities are subject to change

Sunday, March 24, 2024
Worship Service

How To Share The Gospel
Sunday School: Adults

Sunday School: Ages 2-3, 4-5, 6-7, 8-9, 10-

11, 12-14, 15-18

Sunday School: Special Needs Children
Sunday School: Special Needs Youth &

Youna Adult
New Members Class

Leadership Institute
Worship Service

Sunday School: Ages 2-3, 4-5, 6-7, 8-9, 10-

11, 12-14, 15-18

Sunday School: Young Adult Students

Alpha Spring Course
Mastering Money in Your Marriage
Worship Service

Children's Discipleship Class: New Members

Sunday School: Adults

Sunday School: Special Needs Adult
The Let Out

Evening Adult Sunday School

Monday, March 25, 2024
Moms Connect Ministry

Senior Funday Activities
Men Connecting with Christ
Tutoring

Flourish

A Man's Design

Becoming One

Brothers in Discipleship
Drama Ministry

God's Grand Story New Testament
Grief Share

Fellowship Chorale
Financial Freedom 2

Life After Loss

Liturgical Dance

Men Connecting with Christ
New Testament Survey
Vizion Magazine

Young Adult Choir

Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org

Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:

Please contact:
Please contact:

Please contact:
Please contact:

theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information
sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information

specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information
specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information

membercare@fbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information

Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org

Please contact:

Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:

sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information

sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information
alpha@fbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information

Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org

Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:

Please contact:
Please contact:

Please contact:

Please contact:

Please contact
infarmatinn

Please contact:
Please contact:

Please contact:

Please contact

Please contact:

Please contact:
Please contact:

infarmatinn

Please contact:

Please contact:
Please contact:

infarmatinn

Please contact:

Please contact:

Please contact

infarmatinn

childrendiscipleshipfbcglenarden.org for further information
sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information
specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information
id@fbcglenarden.org for further information
sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information

homemakers@fbcglenarden.org for further information
seniors@fbcglenarden.org for further information

mcc@fbcglenarden.org for further information

tutoring@fbcglenarden.org for further information

: womenstocusstudies@tbcglenarden.org for further

mensfocusstudy@fhbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information

bid@fbcglenarden.org for further information

: drama@fbcglenarden.org for further information

theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
htb@fbcglenarden.org for further information
fellowshipchorale@tbcglenarden.org tor further
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
musicandcreativearts@tbcglenarden.org for further
mcc@fbcglenarden.org for further information

theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information

: visionmagazine@fbcglenarden.org for further information
Please contact:

musicandcreativearts@tbcglenarden.org tor turther



6:15PM
6:15PM
7:00 PM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:090 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

10:00 AM
12:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GLENARDEN ACTIVITIES
WEEK OF MARCH 24, 2024
Please note that all activities are subject to change

Tuesday, March 26, 2024
Children's Bible Study

Special Needs Ministry Meeting
Bible Study

Wednesday, March 27, 2024
Senior Funday Activities
Wellness Wednesdays

Deaf Ministry

All Things New

Alpha Spring Course

Banner

B.O.D.Y by Christ

Cherish Focus Study

Divorce Care

Half Time 55+

Harmonious Blend

Health Ministry

How to Share The Gospel
How To Study The Bible
Joshua's Anointed Generation

Old Testament Survey Pt. 1
Princess of The Throne
Senior Ushers

Thursday, March 28, 2024

Turning Point

Special Needs Ministry Parent Prayer Call
Family Academy

All Things New

Adult Dance

Art Ministry

Boy Scouts District RoundTable
Christmas in April

Dance Ensemble

Drama

Expository Preaching

Great Her

Liturgical Dance

Male Chorus

Mfs | Standing Strong Against Temptation
New Members Class

Queen Esther

So You Think You Want to Get Married?
Spiritual Gifts

Unashamed Praise Team

What Would You Expect

Please contact:
Please contact:

childrensbiblestudy@fbcglenarden.org for further
specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information

Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org

Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Love Again Marriage Training for Couples Lt Please contact:
Please contact:

information

Please contact:

Please contact:
Please contact:

Please contact

Please contact

Please contact

Please contact

information

Please contact:

seniorsfbcglenarden.org for further information
spiritualcares@fbcglenarden.org for further information
deaf@fbcglenarden.org for further information
allthingsnew@fbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
banner@fbcglenarden.org for further information
bodybychrist@fbcgleanrden.org for further information
couples@fbcglenaden.org
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
halftime@fbcglenarden.org for further information
couples@fbcglenaden.org

health@fbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
jag@fbcglenarden.orf for further information
couples@fbcglenaden.org
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information

seniorushers@fbcglenarden.org for further information

turningpoint@fbcglenarden.org for further information
specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information

: familyacademy@fhcglenarden.org for further information
Please contact:
Please contact:

allthingsnew@fbcglenarden.org for further information
musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further

: art@fbcglenarden.org for further information
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:

boyscouts@fbcglenarden.org for further information
seniors@fbcglenarden.org for further information
musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further
drama@fbcglenarden.org for further information
theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information

: youngadults@fbcglenarden.org for further information
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact:
Please contact :
Please contact:

liturgical@fbcglenarden.org for further information
malechorus@fbcglenarden.org for further information
mensfocusstudies@fbcglenarden.org for further
membership@fhcglenarden.org for further information
queenesther@fbcglenardeb.org for further information

: theinstitutes@fhcglenarden.org for further information
Please contact:
Please contact:

theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further

couples@fbcglenarden.org for further information



FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GLENARDEN ACTIVITIES
WEEK OF MARCH 24, 2024
Please note that all activities are subject to change

Friday, March 29, 2024
Church Closed- Good Friday
7:00 PM Glory To Glory Watch Online: www.fbcglenarden.org/watchnow

Saturday, March 30, 2024
Children's Greif Support

11:00 AM Please contact: htb@fbcglenarden.org for further information

11:00 AM Please contact: drama@fbcglenarden.org for further information

Drama Ministry



