FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GLENARDEN ACTIVITIES WEEK OF MARCH 24, 2024

Please note that all activities are subject to change

	Sunday, March 24, 2024	
8:00 AM	Worship Service	Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org
8:00 AM	How To Share The Gospel	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
9:00 AM	Sunday School: Adults	Please contact: sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information
9:00 AM	Sunday School: Ages 2-3, 4-5, 6-7, 8-9, 10-11, 12-14, 15-18	Please contact: sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information
9:00 AM	Sunday School: Special Needs Children	Please contact: specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information
9:00 AM	Sunday School: Special Needs Youth & Young Adult	Please contact: specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information
9:00 AM	New Members Class	Please contact: membercare@fbcglenarden.org for further information
10:00 AM	Leadership Institute	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
10:00 AM	Worship Service	Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org
11:30 AM	Sunday School: Ages 2-3, 4-5, 6-7, 8-9, 10-11, 12-14, 15-18	Please contact: sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information
11:30AM	Sunday School: Young Adult Students	Please contact: sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information
12:00 PM	Alpha Spring Course	Please contact: alpha@fbcglenarden.org for further information
12:00 PM	Mastering Money in Your Marriage	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
12:00 PM	Worship Service	Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org
12:00 PM		Please contact: childrendiscipleshipfbcglenarden.org for further information
12:00 PM	Sunday School: Adults	Please contact: sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information
12:00 PM	Sunday School: Special Needs Adult	Please contact: specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information
12:30 PM	The Let Out	Please contact: id@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: sundayschool@fbcglenarden.org for further information
4:30 PM	Evening Adult Sunday School	Please contact: sundayschool@focglenarden.org for further information
	Monday, March 25, 2024	
9:30 AM	Moms Connect Ministry	Please contact: homemakers@fbcglenarden.org for further information
10:00 AM	Senior Funday Activities	Please contact: seniors@fbcglenarden.org for further information
10:00 AM	Men Connecting with Christ	Please contact: mcc@fbcglenarden.org for further information
5:00 PM	Tutoring	Please contact: tutoring@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: womensfocusstudies@fbcglenarden.org for further
6:00 PM	Flourish	information
7:000 PM	A Man's Design	Please contact: mensfocusstudy@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Becoming One	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Brothers in Discipleship	Please contact: bid@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Drama Ministry	Please contact: drama@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	God's Grand Story New Testament	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Grief Share	Please contact: htb@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Fellowship Chorale	Please contact: fellowshipchorale@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Financial Freedom 2	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Life After Loss	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Liturgical Dance	Please contact: musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Men Connecting with Christ	Please contact: mcc@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	New Testament Survey	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Vizion Magazine	Please contact: visionmagazine@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further
7:00 PM		

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GLENARDEN ACTIVITIES WEEK OF MARCH 24, 2024

Please note that all activities are subject to change

	TI MI- 26 2024	
6.15 DM	Tuesday, March 26, 2024	Dleage contests shildness hillsets do @fh colon and an ear for fouther
6:15 PM 6:15 PM	Children's Bible Study	Please contact: childrensbiblestudy@fbcglenarden.org for further
	Special Needs Ministry Meeting	Please contact: specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Bible Study	Watch online: www.fbcglenarden.org
	Wednesday, March 27, 2024	
10:00 AM	Senior Funday Activities	Please contact: seniorsfbcglenarden.org for further information
12:00 PM	Wellness Wednesdays	Please contact: spiritualcares@fbcglenarden.org for further information
6:30 PM	Deaf Ministry	Please contact: deaf@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	All Things New	Please contact: allthingsnew@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Alpha Spring Course	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Banner	Please contact: banner@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	B.O.D.Y by Christ	Please contact: bodybychrist@fbcgleanrden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Cherish Focus Study	Please contact: couples@fbcglenaden.org
7:00 PM	Divorce Care	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Half Time 55+	Please contact: halftime@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Harmonious Blend	Please contact: couples@fbcglenaden.org
7:090 PM	Health Ministry	Please contact: health@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	How to Share The Gospel	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	How To Study The Bible	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Joshua's Anointed Generation	Please contact: jag@fbcglenarden.orf for further information
7:00 PM	Love Again Marriage Training for Couples L	A Please contact: couples@fbcglenaden.org
7:00 PM	Old Testament Survey Pt. 1	Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Princess of The Throne	information
7:00 PM	Senior Ushers	Please contact: seniorushers@fbcglenarden.org for further information
40.00.13.5	Thursday, March 28, 2024	
10:00 AM	Turning Point	Please contact: turningpoint@fbcglenarden.org for further information
12:30 PM	Special Needs Ministry Parent Prayer Call	Please contact: specialneeds@fbcglenarden.org for further information
6:30 PM	Family Academy	Please contact: familyacademy@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	All Things New Adult Dance	Please contact: allthingsnew@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM		Please contact: musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further
7:00 PM	Art Ministry Poy Scouts District PoundToble	Please contact: art@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: boyscouts@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Boy Scouts District RoundTable	
7.00 DM	Christmas in April	
7:00 PM	Christmas in April	Please contact: seniors@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM	Dance Ensemble	Please contact: seniors@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further
7:00 PM 7:00 PM	Dance Ensemble Drama	Please contact: seniors@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further Please contact: drama@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM	Dance Ensemble Drama Expository Preaching	Please contact: seniors@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further Please contact: drama@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM	Dance Ensemble Drama Expository Preaching Great Her	Please contact: seniors@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further Please contact: drama@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: youngadults@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM	Dance Ensemble Drama Expository Preaching Great Her Liturgical Dance	Please contact: seniors@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further Please contact: drama@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: youngadults@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: liturgical@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM	Dance Ensemble Drama Expository Preaching Great Her Liturgical Dance Male Chorus	Please contact: seniors@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further Please contact: drama@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: youngadults@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: liturgical@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: malechorus@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM	Dance Ensemble Drama Expository Preaching Great Her Liturgical Dance Male Chorus Mfs Standing Strong Against Temptation	Please contact: seniors@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further Please contact: drama@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: youngadults@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: liturgical@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: malechorus@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: mensfocusstudies@fbcglenarden.org for further
7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM	Dance Ensemble Drama Expository Preaching Great Her Liturgical Dance Male Chorus Mfs Standing Strong Against Temptation New Members Class	Please contact: seniors@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further Please contact: drama@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: youngadults@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: liturgical@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: malechorus@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: mensfocusstudies@fbcglenarden.org for further Please contact: membership@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM	Dance Ensemble Drama Expository Preaching Great Her Liturgical Dance Male Chorus Mfs Standing Strong Against Temptation New Members Class Queen Esther	Please contact: seniors@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further Please contact: drama@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: youngadults@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: liturgical@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: malechorus@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: mensfocusstudies@fbcglenarden.org for further Please contact: membership@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: queenesther@fbcglenardeb.org for further information
7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM	Dance Ensemble Drama Expository Preaching Great Her Liturgical Dance Male Chorus Mfs Standing Strong Against Temptation New Members Class Queen Esther So You Think You Want to Get Married?	Please contact: seniors@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further Please contact: drama@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: youngadults@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: liturgical@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: malechorus@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: membership@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: queenesther@fbcglenardeb.org for further information Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM	Dance Ensemble Drama Expository Preaching Great Her Liturgical Dance Male Chorus Mfs Standing Strong Against Temptation New Members Class Queen Esther So You Think You Want to Get Married? Spiritual Gifts	Please contact: seniors@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further Please contact: drama@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: youngadults@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: liturgical@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: malechorus@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: membership@fbcglenarden.org for further Please contact: membership@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: queenesther@fbcglenardeb.org for further information Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM	Dance Ensemble Drama Expository Preaching Great Her Liturgical Dance Male Chorus Mfs Standing Strong Against Temptation New Members Class Queen Esther So You Think You Want to Get Married?	Please contact: seniors@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further Please contact: drama@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: youngadults@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: liturgical@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: malechorus@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: membership@fbcglenarden.org for further Please contact: membership@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: queenesther@fbcglenardeb.org for further information Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further information
7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM	Dance Ensemble Drama Expository Preaching Great Her Liturgical Dance Male Chorus Mfs Standing Strong Against Temptation New Members Class Queen Esther So You Think You Want to Get Married? Spiritual Gifts	Please contact: seniors@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further Please contact: drama@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: youngadults@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: liturgical@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: malechorus@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: membership@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: queenesther@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: theinstitutes@fbcglenarden.org for further information Please contact: musicandcreativearts@fbcglenarden.org for further information

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GLENARDEN ACTIVITIES WEEK OF MARCH 24, 2024

Please note that all activities are subject to change

Friday, March 29, 2024

Church Closed- Good Friday

7:00 PM Glory To Glory Watch Online: www.fbcglenarden.org/watchnow

Saturday, March 30, 2024

11:00 AM Children's Greif Support Please contact: htb@fbcglenarden.org for further information

11:00 AM Drama Ministry Please contact: drama@fbcglenarden.org for further information